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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Steinauer Jonas (2011) 20.00

+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00
+ Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 20.00

+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Steiner Mathias (2010) 19.75

+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75

2 b Steinauer Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

3 a Waser Silvan (2010) 19.50
+ Handschin Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75

3 b Röthlin Jonas (2011) 19.50
+ Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Kälin Manuel (2011) 9.75

3 c Knüsel Noe (2010) 19.50
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 9.75

4 Hasler Justin (2010) 19.00
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00
- Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.00

5 a Reichlin Franz (2010) 18.75
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 9.75
- Hasler Justin (2010) 9.00

5 b Föhn Claudio (2010) 18.75
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00

5 c Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.75
+ Kündig Tim (2010) 10.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.75

6 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.50
- Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.75
+ Kündig Tim (2010) 9.75

6 b Zimmermann Luis (2010) 18.50
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50
+ Stalder Dario (2010) 10.00

6 c Kälin Manuel (2011) 18.50
+ Stalder Dario (2010) 10.00
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

6 d Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 18.50
+ Burch Elias (2011) 10.00
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

7 a Schelbert Tobias (2011) 18.25
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

7 b Pfyl Noel (2010) 18.25
+ Föhn Kilian (2010) 9.75
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

7 c Märchy Ivo (2011) 18.25
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75

7 d Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.25
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

7 e Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.25
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Burch Elias (2011) 9.75

7 f Arnold Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
+ Handschin Jan (2010) 9.75

8 Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 17.75
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.75
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.00

9 a Gwerder Livio (2010) 17.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
- Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00

9 b Föhn Hendrik (2011) 17.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50
- Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 9.00

9 c Bieri Levin (2010) 17.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
- Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.00

9 d Herzog Silvan (2010) 17.50
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.75
o Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.75

10 a Hegner Simon (2010) 17.25
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
- Föhn Kilian (2010) 8.75

10 b Föhn Kilian (2010) 17.25
o Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
- Hegner Simon (2010) 8.75

10 c Kündig Tim (2010) 17.25
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

10 d Köpfli Quirin (2011) 17.25
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.75
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

11 a Stalder Dario (2010) 17.00
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50

11 b Handschin Jan (2010) 17.00
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50

11 c Burch Elias (2011) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Schiess Kuno (2008) 20.00

+ Fässler Damian (2009) 10.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Ott Marcel (2009) 20.00

+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Suter Colin (2009) 19.75

+ Weiss Noel (2008) 9.75
+ Hediger Alex (2009) 10.00

2 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 19.75
+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75
+ Schilter Michael (2008) 10.00

2 c Föhn Mauro (2008) 19.75
+ Spori Noel (2009) 10.00
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75

3 a Nideröst Timo (2008) 19.50
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75

3 b Iten Rino (2009) 19.50
+ Ulrich Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Märchy Jorit (2009) 9.75

4 a Suter Roman (2009) 18.75
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00
- Kälin Remo (2008) 8.75

4 b Deck Ramon (2008) 18.75
+ Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 10.00
- Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

4 c Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.75
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00

5 a Müller Roman (2009) 18.50
+ Käslin Enzo (2008) 9.75
- Deck Ramon (2008) 8.75

5 b Kälin Remo (2008) 18.50
+ Gwerder Jan (2009) 9.75
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75

5 c Stadelmann Tino (2008) 18.50
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

5 d Sidler Nick (2008) 18.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50
+ Käslin Enzo (2008) 10.00

5 e Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00
o Schiess Kuno (2008) 8.50

5 f Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.50
+ Betschart Sandro (2009) 10.00
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

5 g Betschart André (2008) 18.50
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 10.00
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

5 h Andermatt Simon (2008) 18.50
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Ulrich Adrian (2009) 10.00

6 a Weiss Noel (2008) 18.25
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75

6 b Märchy Jorit (2009) 18.25
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

6 c Hediger Alex (2009) 18.25
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
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6 d Gabriel Simon (2009) 18.25
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Gwerder Jan (2009) 9.75

6 e Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 18.25
o Deck Ramon (2008) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75

7 a Schilter Michael (2008) 17.75
- Horath Adrian (2008) 9.00
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75

7 b Betschart Sandro (2009) 17.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.75
- Spori Noel (2009) 9.00

8 a Spori Noel (2009) 17.50
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
- Betschart Sandro (2009) 9.00

8 b Horath Adrian (2008) 17.50
- Schilter Michael (2008) 9.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

8 c Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
- Fässler Damian (2009) 9.00

8 d Fässler Damian (2009) 17.50
o Schiess Kuno (2008) 8.50
- Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.00

9 a Käslin Enzo (2008) 17.25
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o Sidler Nick (2008) 8.75

9 b Gwerder Jan (2009) 17.25
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.75

9 c Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.25
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.75

10 a Ulrich Adrian (2009) 17.00
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

10 b Kagermeier Nico (2009) 17.00
o Märchy Jorit (2009) 8.50
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50

10 c Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Hediger Alex (2009) 8.50
o Weiss Noel (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Dober Mike (2006) 20.00

+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 10.00
+ Föhn Tobias (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 19.75

+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 10.00
+ Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.75

 
2 b Steinauer Samuel (2007) 19.75

+ Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Ulrich Marco (2007) 9.75

2 c Lustenberger Julian (2007) 19.75
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 9.75

2 d Koch Emanuel (2006) 19.75
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00
+ Schelbert Felix (2006) 9.75

2 e Biberstein Andrin (2007) 19.75
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75

3 a Suter Thomas (2007) 19.50
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Durrer Nico (2007) 9.75

3 b Heinzer Maurus (2007) 19.50
+ Beeler Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75

3 c Heimann Diego (2007) 19.50
+ Camenzind Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Pfyl Robin (2007) 9.75

4 a Würsch Andrin (2006) 18.75
+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 9.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.00

4 b Suter Elias (2006) 18.75
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

4 c Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Lang Mattia (2007) 10.00

4 d Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.75
+ Lang Mattia (2007) 9.75
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.00

4 e Heinzer Benno (2006) 18.75
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
- Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.00

4 f Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.75
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75
- Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.00

4 g Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.75
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.75

5 a Ulrich Ronny (2006) 18.50
- Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75
+ Peter Aron (2007) 9.75

5 b Rüttimann Siro (2006) 18.50
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75
- Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.75

5 c Lacher Lucas (2007) 18.50
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75
- von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 8.75

5 d Imhof Dario (2007) 18.50
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.75
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75

5 e Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 18.50
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75
- Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.75

5 f Ulrich Marco (2007) 18.50
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

5 g Suter Ramon (2006) 18.50
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50
+ Iten Michael (2007) 10.00

5 h Suter Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Camenzind Manuel (2007) 10.00

5 i Stübi Nevio (2006) 18.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

5 j Schelbert Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Iten Michael (2007) 10.00
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 k Schelbert Felix (2006) 18.50
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50

5 l Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 18.50
o Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.75
+ Beeler Simon (2007) 9.75

5 m Föhn Tobias (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 10.00
o Dober Mike (2006) 8.50

5 n Appert Adrian (2007) 18.50
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 10.00
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50

6 a Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 18.25
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75

6 b Schönbächler Martin (2007) 18.25
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75

6 c Schmid Simon (2006) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

6 d Pfyl Robin (2007) 18.25
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

6 e Kälin Reto (2006) 18.25
o Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50
+ Iten Janis (2007) 9.75

6 f Durrer Nico (2007) 18.25
+ Suter Ramon (2006) 9.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

6 g Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 18.25
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 9.75

6 h Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.25
o Dober Mike (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

7 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.00
- Suter David (2007) 9.00
- Suter Manuel (2006) 9.00
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7 b Suter Manuel (2006) 18.00
- von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 9.00
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00

8 von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 17.75
- Suter Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.75

9 a Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 17.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
- Heusser Elias (2007) 9.00

9 b Suter David (2007) 17.50
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

9 c Odermatt Levin (2007) 17.50
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50
- Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.00

9 d Kagermeier Tim (2007) 17.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.00

9 e Heusser Elias (2007) 17.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
- Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.00

9 f Bürgin Cedric (2006) 17.50
o Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.75
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75

10 a Peter Aron (2007) 17.25
- Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

10 b Hess Ramon (2006) 17.25
- Peter Aron (2007) 8.75
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

10 c Schmid Eric (2006) 17.25
o Föhn Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.75

10 d Lang Mattia (2007) 17.25
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.75
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50

11 a Müller Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

11 b Lussi Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

11 c Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Pfyl Robin (2007) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50

11 d Iten Michael (2007) 17.00
o Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Suter Ramon (2006) 8.50

11 e Iten Janis (2007) 17.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

11 f Herzog Florian (2007) 17.00
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

11 g Camenzind Manuel (2007) 17.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50

11 h Beeler Simon (2007) 17.00
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Stübi Noël (2004) 20.00

+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 20.00

+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Kauflin Andrin (2004) 20.00

+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

2 a Zahner Beat (2005) 19.75
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

2 b Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 19.75
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 9.75
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00

3 a Zimmermann Gian (2004) 19.50
+ Ziegler Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

3 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.50
+ Roth Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75

4 a Wiss Ivan (2004) 19.00
+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 10.00
- Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.00

4 b Suter Joel (2004) 19.00
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00
- Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.00

4 c Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 19.00
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00

5 a Walker Jan (2004) 18.75
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00
- Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.75

5 b Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 18.75
+ Schwegler Flavio (2004) 10.00
- Walker Jan (2004) 8.75

5 c Marty Remo (2005) 18.75
+ Bieri Lars (2005) 9.75
- Heller Nils (2005) 9.00

5 d Blättler Ronnie (2004) 18.75
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 9.75
- Suter Joel (2004) 9.00

5 e Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.75
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 10.00
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75

6 a Waldis Sven (2004) 18.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 10.00

6 b Suter Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

6 c Steinauer Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

6 d Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.50
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00

6 e Nideröst Remo (2005) 18.50
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00

6 f Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 18.50
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50

6 g Elmiger Matteo (2004) 18.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00

6 h Büeler Ivo (2004) 18.50
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

7 a Ziegler Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 9.75

7 b Schwegler Flavio (2004) 18.25
o Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75

7 c Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 18.25
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
+ Roth Marco (2004) 9.75

7 d Lacher Philipp (2005) 18.25
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

7 e Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 18.25
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 9.75
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50

7 f Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.25
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

7 g Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.25
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75

7 h Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.25
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75

7 i Bieri Lars (2005) 18.25
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50
+ Ulrich Sandro (2005) 9.75

8 Heller Nils (2005) 18.00
- Ulrich Sandro (2005) 9.00
- Marty Remo (2005) 9.00
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9 a Ulrich Sandro (2005) 17.50
- Heller Nils (2005) 9.00
o Bieri Lars (2005) 8.50

9 b Arnold Pascal (2004) 17.50
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75
o Waldis Sven (2004) 8.75

10 a Weibel Michael (2005) 17.25
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

10 b Roth Marco (2004) 17.25
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.75

10 c Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 17.25
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75

10 d Betschart Andrin (2004) 17.25
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.75

11 a Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

11 b Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 17.00
o Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.50

11 c Horat Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Ziegler Adrian (2004) 8.50

11 d Bürge Gian (2005) 17.00
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
o Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50

11 e Bucher Joel (2005) 17.00
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50


